AnaCONT
L I Q U I D  A N A L Y T I C A L  T R A N S M I T T E R S
A
N
A
LY
T
IC

AnaCONT liquid analytical transmitters
Extension units
Type Code
Pipe R 1
Cable K 2
Pipe extension
for separate
mounting
F 3
Material Code
PP 1
PVDF 2
L A -
Sliding sleeve
L A A – 1 0
Process conn. / Material Code
DN80 PN16 / PP 2
DN100 PN16 / PP 3
DN125 PN16 / PP 4
DN150 PN16 / PP 5
DN200 PN16 / PP 6
Console mounting bracket
200 mm (for extended version) K
Console mounting bracket
200 mm (for standard version) T
Probe protection tube
L A P – 0
Material Code
PP 1
PVDF 2
Size Code
BSP 1 1/2"
(internal thread)
for extended version
1
BSP 2"
(external thread)
for standard version
2
1 All cables of the required length and terminals are included
2 Terminals are included in the cable set
3 Cables and terminals are not included!
LAK- for the pipe extended version for separate mounting
has to be ordered separately (L + the distance between mounting
point and the electronics)
4 Pipe extended version is available up to 3m,
Cable extended version up to 10m
Output / Ex Code
4 – 20 mA 2
4 – 20 mA / HART 4
4 – 20 mA / Ex 6
4 – 20 mA / HART / Ex 8
4 – 20 mA / Relay R
4 – 20 mA / HART / Relay H
Function Code
pH P
ORP R
DO D
Type Code
Transmitter E
Transmitter
+ display
G
Integrated P
Housing Code
Plastic 1
Aluminium 2
Process conn.
/ Material Code
BSP 11/2" / PP 1
BSP 11/2" / PVDF 2
NPT 11/2" / PP 4
NPT 11/2" / PVDF 5
AnaCONT    L - -
1
pH probe Code
4xpher112seph 1
4xphed112seph 2
4xphex112seph 3
4xpheph314sph 4
4xphe1120seph 5
4xphes112seph 6
4xphep112seph 7
4xphekl112seph 8
ORP probe Code
4xorrherpseor 1
4xorrhexpseor 2
4xorrheptseor 3
4xorrhespseor 4
4xorrheppseor 5
4xorrheklseor 6
DO probe Code
4x085g0023ydo / 20ppm 1
4x085g0022ydo / 10ppm 2
Probe
N I V E L C O  P R O C E S S  C O N T R O L  C O .
H - 1 0 4 3  B U D A P E S T ,  D U G O N I C S  U .  1 1.
T E L . :  ( 3 6 - 1 )  8 8 9 - 0 1 0 0
u
FA X :  ( 3 6 - 1 ) 8 8 9 - 0 2 0 0
E-mai l :  sales@nivelco.com  ht tp: / /www.nivelco.com
1 The order code of an Ex version should end in “Ex”
Display: SAP-300
HART modem: UNICOMM SAK-305
Ex isolator: UNICONT PGK-301 Ex